Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Nutrition Serv
Food Production Coord
Warehouse Coor
Account Clerk IlI

Senior Secretary
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk |
Transporter
Transporter
Transporter

Food Service Specialist
Food Service Specialist
Food Service Specialist
Food Service Specialist
Food Service Specialist
Food Service Asst. llI
Food Service Specialist
Supervisor Of Nutrition Serv
Food Service Asst. Il
Food Service Asst. Il
Food Service Asst. Il
Food Service Asst. I
Food Service Asst. Il
Food Prod. Coord. Asst.
Food Service Asst. I
Food Service Asst. I
Clerical Asst |

Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Asst. Il

Food Service Assistant |

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$89,310
$62,179
$60,181
$57,259
$52,858
$50,472
$49,237
$46,029
$44,504
$43,498
$42,907
$41,311
$40,825
$38,683
$38,504
$37,654
$36,622
$35,650
$33,022
$32,041
$31,900
$31,862
$31,704
$28,753
$28,062
$25,617
$25,428
$23,211
$22,385
$21,467

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,269
$13,331
$20,452
$13,802
$13,247
$22,752
$22,634
$11,066
$18,870
$11,748
$16,821

$4,189
$12,061
$21,396
$10,937
$23,093
$18,780
$12,012
$20,573
$10,953

$9,547
$23,255
$22,401

$3,250
$22,820
$16,093

$9,419
$14,544
$19,523

$2,484



Food Service Specialist
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Transporter Nutr. Svs Sub

Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Computer Tech |

Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Asst. Il
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Custodian |

Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

$19,921
$17,838
$16,307
$16,184
$15,904
$14,306
$14,302
$13,658
$13,482
$13,210
$13,204
$12,488
$12,446
$12,263
$12,172
$11,973
$11,499
$11,250
$10,100
$9,230
$9,084
$9,044
$8,752
$8,525
$8,040
$7,511
$7,466
$7,192
$7,009
$6,877
$6,808
$6,552

$2,066
$3,813
$0
$1,873
$207
$1,655
$1,655
$465
$0
$5,850
$0
$722
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Supervisor Of Nutrition Serv
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Transporter Sub

Transporter Sub

Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |

Transporter Sub

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

$6,535
$6,535
$6,386
$6,294
$6,185
$6,045
$5,121
$4,606
$4,404
$4,371
$4,245
$3,824
$3,730
$3,693
$3,627
$3,545
$3,166
$2,880
$2,390
$2,280
$2,267
$2,247
$1,918
$1,747
$1,586
$1,056

$655

$598

$544

$509

$450

$274

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$594
$0
$0
$0
$0
$426
$0
$0
$0
$46
$41
$0
$31
$30
$29
$29
$25
$23
$21
$14
$9
$8
$7
$7
$6
$4



Transporter Sub
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub

Food Service Assistant 1 Sub

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

$137
$109
$51

$2
$1
$1



