Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nutrition Serv		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$89,310	\$16,269
Food Production Coord		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$62,179	\$13,331
Warehouse Coor		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$60,181	\$20,452
Account Clerk III		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$57,259	\$13,802
Senior Secretary		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$52,858	\$13,247
Account Clerk II		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$50,472	\$22,752
Account Clerk I		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$49,237	\$22,634
Transporter		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$46,029	\$11,066
Transporter		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$44,504	\$18,870
Transporter		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$43,498	\$11,748
Food Service Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$42,907	\$16,821
Food Service Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$41,311	\$4,189
Food Service Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$40,825	\$12,061
Food Service Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$38,683	\$21,396
Food Service Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$38,504	\$10,937
Food Service Asst. III		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$37,654	\$23,093
Food Service Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$36,622	\$18,780
Supervisor Of Nutrition Serv		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$35,650	\$12,012
Food Service Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$33,022	\$20,573
Food Service Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$32,041	\$10,953
Food Service Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$31,900	\$9,547
Food Service Asst. III		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$31,862	\$23,255
Food Service Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$31,704	\$22,401
Food Prod. Coord. Asst.		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$28,753	\$3,250
Food Service Asst. III		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$28,062	\$22,820
Food Service Asst. III		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$25,617	\$16,093
Clerical Asst I		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$25,428	\$9,419
Food Service Assistant I		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$23,211	\$14,544
Food Service Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$22,385	\$19,523
Food Service Assistant I		Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$21,467	\$2,484

Food Service Specialist	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$19,921	\$2,066
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$17,838	\$3,813
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$16,307	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$16,184	\$1,873
Transporter Nutr. Svs Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$15,904	\$207
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$14,306	\$1,655
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$14,302	\$1,655
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$13,658	\$465
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$13,482	\$0
Computer Tech I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$13,210	\$5,850
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$13,204	\$0
Food Service Asst. II	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$12,488	\$722
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$12,446	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$12,263	\$0
Custodian I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$12,172	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$11,973	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$11,499	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$11,250	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$10,100	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$9,230	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$9,084	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$9,044	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$8,752	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$8,525	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$8,040	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$7,511	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$7,466	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$7,192	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$7,009	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,877	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,808	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,552	\$0

Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,535	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,535	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,386	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,294	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,185	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$6,045	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$5,121	\$594
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$4,606	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$4,404	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$4,371	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$4,245	\$0
Supervisor Of Nutrition Serv	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$3,824	\$426
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$3,730	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$3,693	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$3,627	\$0
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$3,545	\$46
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$3,166	\$41
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$2,880	\$0
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$2,390	\$31
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$2,280	\$30
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$2,267	\$29
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$2,247	\$29
Transporter Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$1,918	\$25
Transporter Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$1,747	\$23
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$1,586	\$21
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$1,056	\$14
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$655	\$9
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$598	\$8
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$544	\$7
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$509	\$7
Food Service Assistant I	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$450	\$6
Transporter Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$274	\$4

Transporter Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$137	\$2
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$109	\$1
Food Service Assistant 1 Sub	Fullerton Elementary	Food Service	\$51	\$1